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INorsk Mesterskap/Cup/Open

NM-N Cup Superbike Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km
N CupSB-Q2 13.07.2018 15:10 . .
Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 15:37:49
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
15 1:37.844 +1.098 16:09:16.944 3 1:39.667 +1.129 15:45:11.793
(39) Amne Viken 4 1:41.043 +2.505 15:46:52.836
1 15:41:17.569 (8) Hakon Kronstad 5 1:38.756 +0.218 15:48:31.592
2 1:35.818 +0.986 15:42:53.387 1 15:54:46.060 p6 1:52.386 +13.848 15:50:23.978
3 1:35.647 +0.815 15:44:29.034 2 1:38.812 +1.669 15:56:24.872 7 2:26.027 +47.489 15:52:50.005
4 1:35.170 +0.338 15:46:04.204 3 1:38.471 +1.328 15:58:03.343 8 1:39.047 +0.509 15:54:29.052
5 1:35.735 +0.903 15:47:39.939 4 1:38.859 +1.716 15:59:42.202 9 1:38.538 15:56:07.590
p6 1:47.689 +12.857 15:49:27.628 5 1:38.156 +1.013 16:01:20.358 10 1:38.719 +0.181 15:57:46.309
7 5:18.560 +3:43.728 15:54:46.188 6 1:37.228 +0.085 16:02:57.586 11 1:38.913 +0.375 15:59:25.222
8 1:35.259 +0.427 15:56:21.447 7 1:37.143 16:04:34.729 12 1:39.610 +1.072 16:01:04.832
9 1:34.832 15:57:56.279 8 1:37.640 +0.497 16:06:12.369 13 1:39.375 +0.837 16:02:44.207
10 1:35.193 +0.361 15:59:31.472 9 1:39.108 +1.965 16:07:51.477 14 1:39.448 +0.910 16:04:23.655
pi1 1:47.471 +12.639 16:01:18.943 15 1:39.299 +0.761 16:06:02.954
(66) Marius Naume 16 1:38.878 +0.340 16:07:41.832
(94) Anton Ueland 1 15:40:18.823 17 1:39.653 +1.115 16:09:21.485
1 15:40:20.234 2 1:38.818 +1.587 15:41:57.641
p2 1:46.854 +11.791 15:42:07.088 3 1:38.873 +1.642 15:43:36.514 (666) Anders Hoffmann
3 2:56.596 +1:21.533 15:45:03.684 4 1:38.223 +0.992 15:45:14.737 1 15:40:02.207
4 1:36.579 +1.516 15:46:40.263 5 1:38.434 +1.203 15:46:53.171 2 1:43.476 +4.474 15:41:45.683
5 1:36.112 +1.049 15:48:16.375 6 1:38.842 +1.611 15:48:32.013 3 1:42.168 +3.166 15:43:27.851
p6 1:51.816 +16.753 15:50:08.191 7 1:39.234 +2.003 15:50:11.247 4 1:42.660 +3.658 15:45:10.511
7 9:55.053 +8:19.990 16:00:03.244 8 1:37.231 15:51:48.478 5 1:42.136 +3.134 15:46:52.647
p8 1:46.621 +11.558 16:01:49.865 9 1:37.749 +0.518 15:53:26.227 6 1:40.801 +1.799 15:48:33.448
9 3:10.068 +1:35.005 16:04:59.933 10 1:37.839 +0.608 15:55:04.066 7 1:40.403 +1.401 15:50:13.851
10 1:35.063 16:06:34.996 1" 1:37.985 +0.754 15:56:42.051 8 1:40.038 +1.036 15:51:53.889
pi1 1:53.231 +18.168 16:08:28.227 p12 1:51.382 +14.151 15:58:33.433 P9 1:57.607 +18.605 15:53:51.496
13 6:50.193 +5:12.962 16:05:23.626 10 1:56.008 +17.006 15:55:47.504
(991) Rene Arnesen 14 1:37.558 +0.327 16:07:01.184 1 1:41.039 +2.037 15:57:28.543
1 15:40:25.663 15 1:37.409 +0.178 16:08:38.593 12 1:40.518 +1.516 15:59:09.061
2 1:37.510 +2.338 15:42:03.173 13 1:40.504 +1.502 16:00:49.565
3 1:38.961 +3.789 15:43:42.134 (113) Erik Myrberget 14 1:40.018 +1.016 16:02:29.583
4 1:37.168 +1.996 15:45:19.302 1 15:49:03.663 15 1:39.002 16:04:08.585
5 1:37.959 +2.787 15:46:57.261 2 1:37.901 +0.552 15:50:41.564 16 1:39.100 +0.098 16:05:47.685
p6 1:52.315 +17.143 15:48:49.576 3 1:37.745 +0.396 15:52:19.309 17 1:39.642 +0.640 16:07:27.327
7 13:27.134  +11:51.962 16:02:16.710 4 1:37.349 15:53:56.658 p18 1:55.876 +16.874 16:09:23.203
8 1:35.172 16:03:51.882 5 1:40.714 +3.365 15:55:37.372
9 1:35.253 +0.081 16:05:27.135 6 1:41.128 +3.779 15:57:18.500
10 1:35.627 +0.455 16:07:02.762 7 1:42.742 +5.393 15:59:01.242
1 1:36.584 +1.412 16:08:39.346 8 1:41.397 +4.048 16:00:42.639
9 1:40.131 +2.782 16:02:22.770
(68) Henrik Olsen 10 1:41.275 +3.926 16:04:04.045
1 154026.197 11 1:41.811 +4.462 16:05:45.856
2 1:37.495 +1.460 15:42:03.692 12 1:41.190 +3.841 16:07:27.046
3 1:37.071 +1.036 15:43:40.763 13 1:39.528 +2.179 16:09:06.574
4 1:36.450 +0.415 15:45:17.213
5 1:36.284 +0.249 15:46:53.497 (38) Jan Kristiansen
6 1:38.295 +2.260 15:48:31.792 1 15:40:40.980
7 1:38.791 +2.756 15:50:10.583 2 1:41.108 +3.324 15:42:22.088
8 1:36.035 15:51:46.618 3 1:39.605 +1.821 15:44:01.693
p9 1:48.996 +12.961 15:53:35.614 4 1:39.192 +1.408 15:45:40.885
5 1:38.986 +1.202 15:47:19.871
(69) Kenneth Birkeland p6 1:59.214 +21.430 15:49:19.085
1 15:41:44.720 7 3:36.923 +1:59.139 15:52:56.008
2 1:38.965 +2.219 15:43:23.685 8 1:37.915 +0.131 15:54:33.923
3 1:38.344 +1.598 15:45:02.029 9 1:37.969 +0.185 15:56:11.892
4 1:38.170 +1.424 15:46:40.199 10 1:37.999 +0.215 15:57:49.891
5 1:38.116 +1.370 15:48:18.315 pil 1:51.429 +13.645 15:59:41.320
6 1:38.953 1+2.207 15:49:57.268 12 2:51.033 +1:13.249 16:02:32.353
7 1:38.251 +1.505 15:51:35.519 13 1:38.792 +1.008 16:04:11.145
8 1:37.884 +1.138 15:53:13.403 14 1:37.784 16:05:48.929
p9 1:52.388 +15.642 15:55:05.791 15 1:38.942 +1.158 16:07:27.871
10 6:02.239 +4:25.493 16:01:08.030 16 1:44.266 +6.482 16:09:12.137
11 1:36.746 16:02:44.776
12 1:39.070 +2.324 16:04:23.846 (29) Kristoffer Mellingen
13 1:37.879 +1.133 16:06:01.725 1 15:41:51.730
14 1:37.375 +0.629 16:07:39.100 2 1:40.396 +1.858 15:43:32.126
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Jury President: Terje Granheim
Race Director: Geir Steinbakk www.mylaps.com
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. Licensed to: ACM Mo i Rana
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